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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

400 Metres Hurdles MEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

400 m aitajuoksu MIEHET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    21:25

976 Kerron CLEMENT USA 851 47.24 47.24
207 Felix SÁNCHEZ DOM 772 47.25 48.24
973 James CARTER USA 783 47.57 47.78
798 L.J. VAN ZYL RSA 854 48.16 48.16
708 Bayano KAMANI PAN 805 47.84 47.84
995 Bershawn JACKSON USA 836 47.62 47.62
545 Dai TAMESUE JPN 787 47.89 48.46
324 Naman KEÏTA FRA 788 48.17 48.27

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

46.78WR Kevin YOUNG USA 25 Barcelona6 Aug 1992
47.18CR Kevin YOUNG USA 26 Stuttgart19 Aug 1993
47.24WL Kerron CLEMENT USA 19 Carson, CA26 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Kevin YOUNG 6 Aug 9246.78 USA
Edwin MOSES 31 Aug 8347.02 USA
Bryan BRONSON 21 Jun 9847.03 USA
Samuel MATETE 7 Aug 9147.10 ZAM
Andre PHILLIPS 25 Sep 8847.19 USA
Amadou DIA BA 25 Sep 8847.23 SEN
Kerron CLEMENT 26 Jun 0547.24 USA
Felix SÁNCHEZ 29 Aug 0347.25 DOM
Stéphane DIAGANA 5 Jul 9547.37 FRA
Danny HARRIS 10 Jul 9147.38 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Kerron CLEMENT47.24 USA 26 Jun
Bershawn JACKSON47.62 USA 22 May
Bennie BRAZELL47.67 USA 11 Jun
James CARTER47.78 USA 7 Aug
Bayano KAMANI47.84 PAN 7 Aug
Kemel THOMPSON48.14 JAM 25 Jun
L.J. VAN ZYL48.16 RSA 14 Jun
Periklís IAKOVÁKIS48.24 GRE 14 Jun
Felix SÁNCHEZ48.24 DOM 7 Aug
Naman KEÏTA48.27 FRA 1 Jul
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